
Barmer - Bandra Terminus Humsafar Express/19010 - Hms - WR 
ANND/Anand Junction to ST/Surat 

2h 35m - 165 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BME Barmer 21:30 0 1 0 79 192 NWR
2 BUT Baytu 22:05 22:07 2m 0 1 46 97 NWR
3 BLT Balotra 22:38 22:43 5m 0 1 96 53 112 NWR
4 SMR Samdari Junction 23:20 23:25 5m 1 129 41 NWR
5 MKSR Mokalsar 00:03 00:06 3m 0 2 155 82 174 NWR
6 JOR Jalor 00:30 00:33 3m 0 2 188 77 160 NWR
7 MON Modran 01:00 01:03 3m 0 2 223 70 137 NWR
8 MBNL Marwar Bhinmal 01:27 01:30 3m 0 2 251 41 153 NWR
9 RNV Raniwara 02:16 02:19 3m 0 2 282 40 NWR
10 BLDI Bhildi Junction 04:05 04:15 10m 0 2 353 71 WR
11 PTN Patan 04:58 05:00 2m 0 2 404 68 WR
12 MSH Mahesana Junction 05:35 05:37 2m 0 2 443 33 93 WR
13 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 07:40 07:50 10m 2 512 21 52 WR
14 ND Nadiad Junction 08:38 08:40 2m 1 2 558 87 37 WR
15 ANND Anand Junction 08:53 08:55 2m 4 2 576 50 40 WR
16 BRC Vadodara Junction 09:38 09:48 10m 2 612 89 36 WR
17 AKV Ankleshwar Junction 10:42 10:44 2m 2 2 692 65 20 WR
18 ST Surat 11:30 11:33 3m 2 2 742 68 59 WR
19 BL Valsad 12:34 12:36 2m 3 2 811 65 14 WR
20 VAPI Vapi 13:00 13:02 2m 2 2 837 72 27 WR
21 BVI Borivali 14:58 15:01 3m 8 2 975 23 18 WR
22 BDTS Mumbai Bandra Terminus 15:50 4 2 994 - 4 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (15:02)

May 27 2024 (15:02)

1

1


